
CERTIFIED NURSERY

#BRN: 0527Zehn Tropicals

410 N Holokai Road  Haiku, HI  96708

Island: Maui

Plant Genus Pot Sizes

2026VALID FROM YEAR:

Andrew Zehnder PHONE: (808) 442-2757Contact:

Date Inventory Reviewed: 11/15/2025

Date Inspected: 11/30/2025

2", 4", 6"Alocasia gageana

2", 4", 6"Alocasia macrorrhizos

2", 4", 6"Anthurium andraeanum

2", 4", 6"Caryota mitis

2", 4", 6"Epipremnum giganteum

2", 4", 6"Epipremnum pinnatum

2", 4", 6"Monstera adansonii

2", 4", 6"Monstera deliciosa

2", 4", 6"Monstera lechleriana

2", 4", 6"Monstera standleyana

2", 4", 6"Philodendron domesticum

2", 4", 6"Philodendron erubescens

2", 4", 6"Philodendron gloriosum

2", 4", 6"Philodendron hederaceum

2", 4", 6"Philodendron majestic

2", 4", 6"Philodendron pastazanum

2", 4", 6"Philodendron splendid

2", 4", 6"Philodendron squamicaule

2", 4", 6"Philodendron verrucosum

2", 4", 6"Syngonium angustatum

2", 4", 6"Syngonium chiapense

2", 4", 6"Syngonium podophyllum

2", 4", 6"Thaumatophyllum williamsii
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